
2025 Lincoln Running Company Mile - 1 Mile--Searchable Format - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL      SPLIT1      SPLIT2      SPLIT3    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Payton Davis           ELITM         1/14        1:01        2:06        3:11    4:21        4:21
2     Chad Berens            ELITM         2/14        1:01        2:08        3:17    4:24        4:24
3     Joseph Dustin          ELITM         3/14        1:05        2:10        3:19    4:24        4:24
4     Josiah Bitker          ELITM         4/14        1:05        2:10        3:20    4:29        4:29
5     Nate Pierce            ELITM         5/14        1:06        2:15        3:23    4:30        4:30
6     Eli Vedral             ELITM         6/14        1:03        2:10        3:20    4:31        4:31
7     Easton Zastrow         ELITM         7/14        1:05        2:13        3:21    4:31        4:31
8     Nolan Border           ELITM         8/14        1:05        2:13        3:20    4:32        4:32
9     Brett Anderson         ELITM         9/14        1:06        2:14        3:22    4:32        4:32
10    Javier Kenney          ELITM        10/14        1:05        2:12        3:23    4:35        4:35
11    Tyler Knapp            ELITM        11/14        1:06        2:16        3:26    4:38        4:38
12    Ben Schlegelmilch      ELITM        12/14        1:07        2:16        3:26    4:39        4:39
13    Zach Pauley            ELITM        13/14        1:10        2:17        3:32    4:43        4:43
14    Wyatt McLeod           ELITM        14/14        1:06        2:16        3:29    4:44        4:44
15    Brian Beach            M1924          1/3        1:09        2:20        3:34    4:47        4:47
16    Daniel Goudie          M2529          1/4        1:09        2:20        3:34    4:51        4:51
17    Daniel Romary          M1924          2/3        1:10        2:22        3:35    4:58        4:58
18    Michael McCarville     M3539         1/13        1:13        2:29        3:46    5:00        5:00
19    Billy Petracek         M3539         2/13        1:14        2:30        3:46    5:00        5:00
20    Hanna Hegemann Berens  ELITF          1/6        1:15        2:32        3:48    5:02        5:02
21    Ryan Haggerty          M2529          2/4        1:15        2:28        3:43    5:04        5:04
22    Titus Bitker           M1115         1/18        1:12        2:29        3:47    5:05        5:05
23    Aaron Graves           M3034          1/7        1:18        2:38        3:52    5:08        5:08
24    Thomas Neemann         M3539         3/13        1:16        2:44        3:52    5:10        5:10
25    Matt James             M3539         4/13        1:17        2:34        3:51    5:10        5:10
26    Saskia Pingpank        ELITF          2/6        1:15        2:33        3:50    5:11        5:11
27    Dwight Brown           M3034          2/7        1:16        2:34        3:53    5:12        5:12
28    Kaia Richmond          ELITF          3/6        1:19        2:37        3:56    5:14        5:14
29    Alana Sesow            ELITF          4/6        1:19        2:39        3:57    5:16        5:16
30    Kayte Partch           ELITF          5/6        1:18        2:35        3:56    5:17        5:17
31    Dalton Wignall         M3034          3/7        1:15        2:35        3:55    5:17        5:17
32    Matthew Blankenau      M3539         5/13        1:17        2:36        3:56    5:17        5:17
33    Caleb Sajevic          M1924          3/3        1:14        2:35        3:58    5:22        5:22
34    Mark Holmes            M5054          1/4        1:15        2:31        3:58    5:24        5:24
35    Gram Messler           M1115         2/18        1:23        2:42        4:04    5:27        5:27
36    Ethan Swanda           M1618          1/2        1:17        2:37        3:57    5:28        5:28
37    Derek Brandt           M4044          1/7        1:22        2:42        4:05    5:29        5:29
38    Fiona Bayly            ELITF          6/6        1:20        2:40        4:02    5:32        5:32
39    Wade Fornander         M4549          1/4        1:22        2:44        4:09    5:35        5:35
40    Erik Rodriguez         M3034          4/7        1:18        2:38        4:07    5:35        5:35
41    Chris Delano           M3539         6/13        1:19        2:42        4:13    5:36        5:36
42    Dennis Pope            M5054          2/4        1:20        2:43        4:12    5:36        5:36
43    Ian Tsukada            M2529          3/4        1:19        2:48        4:12    5:38        5:38
44    Brandon Desh           M4549          2/4        1:23        2:46        4:11    5:41        5:41
45    Bridgette James        F3034          1/4        1:22        2:47        4:13    5:43        5:43
46    Bradley Peters         M4549          3/4        1:25        2:49        4:16    5:44        5:44
47    Sloan Pecka            M1618          2/2        1:17        2:37        4:13    5:44        5:44
48    Jon Hanseling          M4044          2/7        1:25        2:51        4:17    5:45        5:45
49    Cameron Downes         M2529          4/4        1:16        2:40        4:10    5:48        5:48
50    Gage Zastrow           M1115         3/18        1:22        2:45        4:16    5:49        5:49
51    Logan Pecka            M1115         4/18        1:22        2:45        4:23    5:49        5:49
52    Maya Wagner            F1115          1/8        1:19        2:48        4:20    5:49        5:49
53    Claire Kallhoff        F1924          1/5        1:18        2:41        4:20    5:51        5:51
54    Chase Wagner           M1115         5/18        1:25        2:55        4:24    5:51        5:51
55    Colby Dolan            M3539         7/13        1:22        2:44        4:24    5:53        5:53
56    Ivan Ivanov            M5559          1/6        1:23        2:47        4:19    5:53        5:53
57    Aksel Nelsen           M4044          3/7        1:27        2:56        4:24    5:54        5:54
58    Daniel Kuca            M3539         8/13        1:29        3:02        4:30    5:55        5:55
59    Sydney Kobza           F3539          1/6        1:24        2:50        4:29    5:59        5:59
60    Daniel Porter          M3034          5/7        1:20        2:42        4:26    5:59        5:59
61    Carrie Grant           F4549          1/8        1:26        2:54        4:25    6:02        6:02
62    Owen Ludvik            M1115         6/18        1:23        3:52        4:24    6:02        6:02
63    Jay Storz              M5559          2/6        1:26        2:54        4:35    6:04        6:04
64    Guy Messler            M1115         7/18        1:29        3:01        4:33    6:05        6:05
65    James Brunton          M4044          4/7        1:25        2:54        4:31    6:06        6:06
66    Kevin McCaffrey        M5559          3/6        1:25        2:55        4:34    6:06        6:06
67    Ella Desh              F1115          2/8        1:22        2:46        4:30    6:06        6:06
68    Quinn Hohman           M1115         8/18        1:24        3:00        4:38    6:07        6:07
69    Nat Ogura              F4044         1/10        1:26        3:02        4:35    6:10        6:10
70    Kim Kaliff             M6064          1/2        1:23        2:54        4:30    6:11        6:11
71    Sean Hohman            M1115         9/18        1:23        3:00        4:38    6:14        6:14
72    Breck Hellevang        M1115        10/18        1:28        2:58        4:44    6:15        6:15
73    Joe Luzum              M1115        11/18        1:28        3:07        4:44    6:15        6:15
74    Caleb Guenzel          M1115        12/18        1:27        3:01        4:39    6:15        6:15
75    Megan Trowbridge       F4044         2/10        1:28        2:59        4:40    6:17        6:17
76    Lynn Rathjen           M7099          1/6        1:34        3:07        4:44    6:17        6:17
77    Carly Beals            F1618          1/2        1:31        3:04        4:46    6:18        6:18
78    Adeline Hohman         F4044         3/10        1:28        3:04        4:42    6:20        6:20
79    Jill Tillinghast       F4044         4/10        1:33        3:08        4:42    6:22        6:22
80    Margaret Davis         F4044         5/10        1:33        2:59        4:45    6:24        6:24
81    Wesley Pankoke         M0110         1/33        1:26        3:10        4:51    6:26        6:26
82    Nathan Boyce           M1115        13/18        1:22        3:06        4:49    6:28        6:28
83    Natalie Pierce         F1618          2/2        1:32        3:06        4:51    6:30        6:30
84    Aussia Stander         F1924          2/5        1:26        3:03        4:46    6:30        6:30
85    Anna Jungck            F2529          1/5        1:32        3:07        4:50    6:31        6:31
86    Reagan Breuer          F1115          3/8        1:25        3:03        4:47    6:33        6:33
87    Carter Martens         M0110         2/33        1:35        3:18        4:59    6:33        6:33
88    Charlie Wagner         M0110         3/33        1:36        3:19        4:57    6:34        6:34
89    Brandon Shubert        M5559          4/6        1:28        3:09        4:51    6:35        6:35
90    Philip Hohman          M4044          5/7        1:27        3:00        4:48    6:37        6:37
91    Ian Thomas             M3539         9/13        1:30        3:02        4:58    6:38        6:38
92    Dave Coleman           M7099          2/6        1:36        3:15        4:56    6:40        6:40
93    Sarah Elftmann         F1924          3/5        1:37        3:17        4:58    6:41        6:41
94    Erick Messler          M4044          6/7        1:38        3:19        4:59    6:42        6:42
95    Paul Hernandez         M5559          5/6        1:36        3:16        4:59    6:43        6:43
96    Augustus Messler       M0110         4/33        1:38        3:21        5:00    6:47        6:47
97    Amber McIntyre Aguirre F4549          2/8        1:39        3:20        5:03    6:47        6:47
98    Kristi Newcomb         F6064         1/10        1:38        3:18        5:00    6:47        6:47
99    Jaxson Watley          M0110         5/33        1:38        3:20        5:03    6:50        6:50
100   Nick Guenzel           M4549          4/4        1:28        3:20        4:56    6:50        6:50
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101   Eric Vacek             M5054          3/4        1:37        3:19        5:05    6:50        6:50
102   Peyton Wood            M0110         6/33        1:35        3:16        4:59    6:51        6:51
103   Regan Bivens           F1115          4/8        1:32        3:14        5:02    6:54        6:54
104   Nicki Hanseling        F3539          2/6        1:27        3:12        5:04    6:55        6:55
105   Adella Occansey        F1115          5/8        1:35        3:21        5:09    6:55        6:55
106   Nicole Porter          F3034          2/4        1:38        3:25        5:15    6:57        6:57
107   Kelley Perry           M6569          1/3        1:43        3:28        5:14    6:58        6:58
108   Anna Burbach           F2529          2/5        1:34        3:21        5:11    6:59        6:59
109   Laurie Horner          F5559          1/5        1:39        3:23        5:11    6:59        6:59
110   Devin Occansey         M0110         7/33        1:43        3:31        5:17    7:02        7:02
111   Reid Obermeyer         M0110         8/33        1:44        3:31        5:22    7:04        7:04
112   Jana Sesow             F6064         2/10        1:46        3:33        5:17    7:04        7:04
113   Mary Amen              F6064         3/10        1:44        3:30        5:15    7:05        7:05
114   Luke Neemann           M0110         9/33        1:48        3:32        5:20    7:07        7:07
115   Judah Wittenburg       M1115        14/18        1:35        3:25        5:15    7:07        7:07
116   Evan Prokop            M1115        15/18        1:33        3:26        5:16    7:08        7:08
117   Malcolm Fickes         M0110        10/33        1:36        3:25        5:18    7:10        7:10
118   Harrison Martz         M0110        11/33        1:43        3:29        5:18    7:10        7:10
119   Brent Furry            M3539        10/13        1:46        3:30        5:20    7:11        7:11
120   Thais Jardim           F2529          3/5        1:37        3:30        5:21    7:13        7:13
121   Rick Bevins            M5559          6/6        1:51        3:41        5:31    7:13        7:13
122   Antony Severson        M4044          7/7        1:39        3:29        5:24    7:15        7:15
123   Wesley Anderson        M3034          6/7        1:48        3:38        5:31    7:16        7:16
124   Brandy Escamilla       F4044         6/10        1:34        3:24        5:19    7:19        7:19
125   Michelle Bivens        F4549          3/8        1:43        3:31        5:26    7:20        7:20
126   Cole Hohman            M0110        12/33        1:34        3:23        5:20    7:21        7:21
127   Dick James             M7099          3/6        1:40        3:32        5:24    7:21        7:21
128   Hank Luzum             M0110        13/33        1:36        3:31        5:24    7:21        7:21
129   Marty Berge            M6569          2/3        1:40        3:22        5:27    7:21        7:21
130   Brian Harrifeld        M6569          3/3        1:47        3:39        5:34    7:26        7:26
131   Anders Hohman          M1115        16/18        1:32        3:29        5:32    7:27        7:27
132   Amber Fader            F4549          4/8        1:44        3:34        5:29    7:28        7:28
133   Cody Zessin            M3539        11/13        1:52        3:50        5:39    7:29        7:29
134   Adam Brandt            M0110        14/33        1:34        3:20        5:18    7:29        7:29
135   Lynn McCollough        F3539          3/6        1:46        3:39        5:38    7:29        7:29
136   Sue Hartman            F5559          2/5        1:42        3:35        5:31    7:30        7:30
137   Oliver Kully           M1115        17/18        1:37        3:37        5:35    7:31        7:31
138   Melissa Lee            F4044         7/10        1:42        3:34        5:31    7:33        7:33
139   Amelia Brandt          F0110         1/23        1:48        3:47        5:48    7:37        7:37
140   Sarah Rosenau          F4549          5/8        1:44        3:41        5:39    7:37        7:37
141   Ella Nixon             F0110         2/23        1:48        3:45        5:44    7:40        7:40
142   David Kohrell          M6064          2/2        1:50        3:47        5:45    7:42        7:42
143   Carter Watley          M1115        18/18        1:42        3:28        5:47    7:45        7:45
144   Rudy Escamilla         M0110        15/33        1:48        3:50        5:50    7:50        7:50
145   Sherri Wren            F6064         4/10        1:53        3:51        5:51    7:52        7:52
146   Madeline Schmit        F2529          4/5        1:51        3:49        5:51    7:53        7:53
147   Diana Jacobsen         F5054          1/4        1:49        3:47        5:51    7:53        7:53
148   Leah Hanseling         F1115          6/8        1:40        3:38        5:47    7:55        7:55
149   Becky Sudik            F5559          3/5        1:49        3:52        5:55    7:56        7:56
150   Maeben Herink          F0110         3/23        1:51        3:54        6:05    7:57        7:57
151   Aaron Spicka           M3539        12/13        2:01        3:59        6:01    7:58        7:58
152   Ainsley Richardson     F0110         4/23        1:50        3:46        5:59    8:02        8:02
153   Dawn Claus             F6064         5/10        1:47        3:54        5:57    8:03        8:03
154   Becky Mantonya         F5054          2/4        1:47        3:46        5:52    8:06        8:06
155   Brooks Hanseling       M0110        16/33        1:46        3:41        5:56    8:07        8:07
156   Denise Teahon          F6064         6/10        1:52        3:53        5:58    8:07        8:07
157   Ella Herzberg          LRCEM          1/8        2:02        4:04        6:05    8:09        8:09
158   Ava Desai              F0110         5/23        1:45        3:44        5:57    8:09        8:09
159   Evan Brown             LRCEM          2/8        2:03        4:05        6:06    8:09        8:09
160   Ellie Thomas           LRCEM          3/8        2:03        4:05        6:06    8:10        8:10
161   Elyse Loecker          F0110         6/23        1:55        4:01        6:06    8:10        8:10
162   Kyle Allen             LRCEM          4/8        2:01        4:00        6:02    8:11        8:11
163   Olivia Wray            LRCEM          5/8        2:03        4:06        6:07    8:12        8:12
164   Mirabella Kundhi       LRCEM          6/8        2:03        4:06        6:07    8:12        8:12
165   Kaia Richmond          LRCEM          7/8        2:02        4:05        6:06    8:13        8:13
166   Olivia Wandzilak       F1115          7/8        1:45        3:47        5:57    8:14        8:14
167   Jenny Briseno          F4549          6/8        1:44        3:40        5:50    8:14        8:14
168   Ann Ringlein           LRCEM          8/8        2:01        4:00        6:02    8:14        8:14
169   Ainsley Billings       F1924          4/5        1:52        4:02        6:14    8:14        8:14
170   Robin Higley           F6569          1/6        2:01        4:04        6:10    8:16        8:16
171   Tatum Sesow            F1924          5/5        1:53        3:54        6:03    8:16        8:16
172   Preston Campbell       M0110        17/33        1:57        4:13        6:21    8:24        8:24
173   Avery McCollough       F1115          8/8        1:46        3:48        6:13    8:28        8:28
174   Myles Hohman           M0110        18/33        1:50        3:58        6:13    8:28        8:28
175   Lora Sypal             F5054          3/4        2:04        4:09        6:18    8:29        8:29
176   Donovan Occansey       M0110        19/33        1:55        4:08        6:23    8:30        8:30
177   Kayce Hohman           M0110        20/33        1:55        4:11        6:25    8:31        8:31
178   Maya Desai             F0110         7/23        1:50        3:58        6:14    8:33        8:33
179   Jason Koch             M5054          4/4        1:52        4:06        6:25    8:39        8:39
180   Taytem Kobza           F0110         8/23        1:53        4:07        6:30    8:44        8:44
181   Maria Carvalho         F5054          4/4        1:50        4:09        6:32    8:52        8:52
182   Wyatt Luzum            M0110        21/33        1:57        4:18        6:49    9:07        9:07
183   Peggy Ogea-Ginsburg    F6569          2/6        2:12        4:29        6:48    9:08        9:08
184   Max Kreuzberg          M3034          7/7        2:01        4:11        6:35    9:08        9:08
185   Nancy Hepburn          F4044         8/10        1:54        4:16        6:51    9:20        9:20
186   Kassidie Kingery       F0110         9/23        1:46        4:19        6:46    9:24        9:24
187   Julie Kundhi           F5559          4/5        2:13        4:31        6:57    9:25        9:25
188   Jamie Krien            F3034          3/4        2:16        4:38        7:11    9:31        9:31
189   Jennifer Martin        F4549          7/8        2:14        4:37        7:04    9:33        9:33
190   Heather Schuette       F6064         7/10        2:16        4:40        7:10    9:35        9:35
191   Wesson Jochum          M0110        22/33        1:47        3:54        6:38    9:37        9:37
192   Holly Hepburn          F0110        10/23        2:07        4:34        7:08    9:41        9:41
193   Kayelynn Roche         F5559          5/5        2:08        4:32        7:07    9:46        9:46
194   Kathee Sanchez         F7099          1/3        2:28        4:52        7:22    9:52        9:52
195   Rebecka Schafer        F6064         8/10        2:20        4:44        7:24    9:57        9:57
196   Barbara Perry          F6064         9/10        2:18        4:48        7:22   10:02       10:02
197   Atley Fornander        F0110        11/23        2:05        4:48        7:26   10:06       10:06
198   Danny Delong           M7099          4/6        2:21        4:51        7:29   10:07       10:07
199   Nancy Howard           F7099          2/3        2:30        4:58        7:31   10:07       10:07
200   Mary Mulligan          F6569          3/6        2:28        4:58        7:34   10:09       10:09
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201   Becker Nelsen          M0110        23/33        2:03        4:32        7:16   10:13       10:13
202   Scott Stuckey          M7099          5/6        2:25        4:54        7:37   10:14       10:14
203   Amelia Kobza           F0110        12/23        2:14        4:53        7:36   10:17       10:17
204   Cassidi Loecker        F0110        13/23        2:33        5:06        7:46   10:21       10:21
205   Eleanor Murer          F0110        14/23        2:21        4:55        7:36   10:21       10:21
206   Cora Murer             F0110        15/23        2:20        4:55        7:36   10:21       10:21
207   Farnoosh Khandan       F3539          4/6        2:21        5:00        7:47   10:32       10:32
208   McKenzie Sellhorn      F0110        16/23        2:38        5:10        8:03   10:35       10:35
209   Eleanor Wandzilak      F0110        17/23        2:29        5:03        8:04   10:36       10:36
210   Zach Graybill          M0110        24/33        2:17        5:00        7:45   10:39       10:39
211   Brittany Sunneberg     F2529          5/5        2:18        5:03        7:50   10:40       10:40
212   Theodore Davis         M0110        25/33        2:19        5:08        8:04   10:41       10:41
213   Collin Kreuzberg       M0110        26/33        2:28        5:05        7:51   10:42       10:42
214   Josiah Bloch           M0110        27/33        2:29        5:14        8:00   10:45       10:45
215   Zachary Schroeder      M3539        13/13        2:29        5:15        7:58   10:45       10:45
216   Ashley Schroeder       F4044         9/10        2:30        5:14        7:59   10:45       10:45
217   Etta Nelsen            F0110        18/23        2:05        4:46        8:06   10:47       10:47
218   Richard Waller         M7099          6/6        2:20        5:02        7:58   10:52       10:52
219   Beckett Watley         M0110        28/33        2:24        5:13        8:13   10:55       10:55
220   Alex Rose              F3539          5/6        2:25        5:19        8:20   11:01       11:01
221   Pam Car                F6064        10/10        2:29        5:17        8:11   11:08       11:08
222   Karen Knap             F6569          4/6        2:37        5:21        8:13   11:09       11:09
223   Sage Hennecke          F0110        19/23        2:28        5:05        8:11   11:10       11:10
224   Desmond Occansey       M0110        29/33        2:40        5:31        8:36   11:37       11:37
225   Evelyn Schmid          F0110        20/23        2:36        5:33        8:37   11:39       11:39
226   Damien Warner          M0110        30/33        2:42        5:43        8:42   11:43       11:43
227   Maddux Watley          M0110        31/33        2:41        5:43        8:43   12:09       12:09
228   Lucy Potter            F0110        21/23        2:49        5:54        9:01   12:25       12:25
229   Emerson Obermeyer      F0110        22/23        2:54        6:02        9:08   12:30       12:30
230   Quinn Potters          F0110        23/23        2:42        5:58        9:07   12:31       12:31
231   Susan Hertzler         F7099          3/3        2:46        5:54        9:12   12:35       12:35
232   Brooks Anderson        M0110        32/33        2:48        6:07        9:24   12:42       12:42
233   Jolyn Merry            F3539          6/6        2:48        6:08        9:24   12:42       12:42
234   Connie Belt            FWCHR          1/1        3:12        6:01        9:32   12:44       12:44
235   Paula Gooder           F6569          5/6        2:59        6:15        9:44   13:17       13:17
236   Leo Wandzilak          M0110        33/33        3:43        7:01       10:37   14:06       14:06
237   Nikki Blitzkie         F4044        10/10        3:22        7:05       10:50   14:34       14:34
238   Jennifer James         F6569          6/6        3:51        7:47       11:41   15:45       15:45
239   Anne Liesveld          F4549          8/8        3:54        8:18       12:26   16:32       16:32
240   Aya Karouni            F3034          4/4                                                        
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